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4 

All Staff Training 
Day 

ALL Centers Closed 

5 

 
 

6 

 
7    

 

 

8 

 
9         LJLC  

T-Shirt Day 

10 11 

 
12 

Parent’s Night Out 
5-10 pm 

13 14   15 

 

16        17 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

Trunk or Treat 
10am-12pm 

@ Oakland Center 
For all 3 locations 

27 28 
 

29 
 
 
 
 

30 31 
Halloween Parties 

  

 

& 

Coming up next month: 
-Parent’s Night Out: 11/9     
-Thankful for Parents Snack: 11/15 
-Parent/Teacher Conferences: TBA 
-Closed for Thanksgiving 11/28 & 11/29 
 

OCTOBER 2024 

&

Infant & Toddler Focus 
Colors: Orange & Black 
Shapes: Oval & Rectangle  
Letters: C & D 
Numbers: 5 & 6 
Author Study: Lucille Colandro 
 

2’s, Preschool and PreK Focus 
Colors: Orange & Black 
Shapes: Circle & Triangle 
Letters: Cc & Dd 
Numbers: 3 & 4 
Math Concept: Telling Time 
Science Concept: Extreme Weather 

&

&


