Infant & Toddler Focus
Colors: Orange & Black
Shapes: Oval & Rectangle
Letters: C & D

Numbers: 5 & 6

Author Study: Lucille Colandro

OCTOBER 2024

2's, Preschool and PreK Focus
Colors: Orange & Black
Shapes: Circle & Triangle
Letters: C. & Dd

Numbers: 3 & 4

Math Concept: Telling Time Science Concept: Extreme Weather

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	R & SCARECRON / MY NEIGHBOR		2	3	4 All Staff Training Day ALL Centers Closed	5
APPLES & LEA COMMUNITY H		ERS	9 LJLC T-Shire Day	10	11	12 Parent's Night Out 5-10 pm
	NIMALS AND SPI & WEATHER	DERS POR	16	17	18	19
HALLOWEEN/		22	23	24	25	Trunk or Treat 10am-12pm @ Oakland Center For all 3 locations
TEACHER'S CHO	DICE	29	30	31 Halloween Parties	Coming up next mont -Parent's Night Out -Thankful for Parent -Parent/Teacher Cou -Closed for Thanksg	h: : 11/9 ts Snack: 11/15 nferences: TBA iving 11/28 & 11/29